Wiring diagram
Power
QF
R
S
T
X1
X2

5.
Application Fields
Type Designation
YCB1000 - 4  T  0015  G
Frequency inverter type number
G: Constant Torque; P: Fan & Pump type
Adaptive motor
0007: 0.75kW; 0015: 1.5kW; 0075: 7.5kW
Input voltage
S: Single phase; T: Triple phase
Voltage level
2: 220V; 4: 380V
Frequency inverter
Note: Special requirements of customers can be negotiated separately.
Motor Control and protection lnverter & Soft-Starter
YCB1000 Variable Frequency Drive
CC
Three phases  0~input voltage
0~400Hz
Rated voltage
Frequency
Item
Output
Input
Overloading capacity
Item Description
Single phase 220V, three phase 200V, three phase 380V, three phase 480V; 50/60Hz
G type: 110% long term, 150% 1min, 180% 1s, 200% instantaneous trip
P type: 120% 1min, 150% 1s, 180% instantaneous trip
Electromagnetic vector PWM modulation
1:100
100% rated torque at 3Hz
Easily form the loop control system, that it is suitable for pressure control,
flux control and etc.
As load change, it auto optimize the V/F curve, to realize the energy-saved running.
The setting of Potentiometer in the panel: operation panel / key setting, terminal of
outer control Rise / Drop setting, ananlog voltage signal or outer potentiometer
setting, analog current signal setting, ananlog combination setting, setting of 485
serial communication.
Digital setting: highest frequency×±0.01%
Analog setting: highest frequency×±0.2%
Automatically rise torque up, according to output current it auto rise the torque up.
Manually rise torque up, scope:1~30%
1. Linear curve
2. Square curve
Setting scope: 0~20%, it can auto adjust the output frequency of inverter according
to the motor loading, to reduce the speed change due the motor load fluctuates.
When network voltage change, it can auto adjust the output of PWM
and keep output voltage constant
Digital setting: 0.01Hz; Analog setting: highest frequency×0.1%
0.1~6000s/min continuous adjustment.
Effective value of voltage: 220V class 180~230V, 380V class 320~460V
Voltage unbalanced rate: <3%; Frequency error: ≤+5%
Rated voltage, frequency
Working mode
Adjustment range
Starting torque
Built-in PID
Auto energy-saving run
Freq setting
Frequency accuracy
Freq dissolutions
Torque
V/F curve
Compensation for rotation error
Auto voltage regulation